KSMA*** D Series Single Phase AC Output
Product Description
Ordering Information
KSM Series(1) Load Type
A: AC Load
Load Voltage
240: 240VAC
DC Control Load Current
1: 1Amp
2: 2Amp
Control Voltage
5: 5VDC
12: 12VDC
24: 24VDC
Blank:
Without Socket
D: with Socket
KSM A 240 D 1 -5 D
Switching Mode
Blank: Zero Crossing
R: Random-on
R
General Specifications
Control Voltage Range
Input Specifications (Ta=25℃)
-5
-12
-24
-5
-12
-24
4-6VDC
9.6-14.4VDC
19.2-28.8VDC
4VDC
9.6VDC
19.2VDC
Must Turn-on Voltage(2)
Must Turn-off Voltage
Maximum Input Current
Product Description
Optocoupler Isolation
TRIAC Output
Load Voltage: 240VAC
Load Current:1A,2A
Dielectric Strength 2500VACrms
PCB or Socket Mounted
RoHS Compliant
1VDC
25mA
Note: (2) For KSMA with control voltage at 12V, 24V that operating with the socket, the must control voltage should increase 1.4V, for example,
for KSMA240D2-12D, please ensure that the control voltage is 9.6V+1.4V=11V Min
KSMA240D2R-2424:19.2-
28.8VDC
KSMA240D1-24 KSMA240D1R-24 KSMA240D2-24
KSMA240D1-24D KSMA240D1R-24D KSMA240D2-24D KSMA240D2R-24D
KSMA240D2R-5
KSMA240D1-5D KSMA240D1R-5D
KSMA240D2R-12
KSMA240D1-12D KSMA240D1R-12D KSMA240D2-12D KSMA240D2R-12D
1A 2A
12:9.6-
14.4VDC